
Age Group Manager Phone Email

U6 Lee Farthing 07846 809387 lee.farthing@fieldlanefc.com

Wildcats (Girls) Steph Bunce 07557 992033 Stephaniebunce90@hotmail.com

U7 Blazers Ash Mann 07557 945920 ash.mann220411@gmail.com
U7 Chargers Dominic Cooper 07905 296791 dominic.cooper@gmail.com
U7 Rangers Adam Taylor 07985 293628 adam.taylor88@outlook.com
U8 Jets Steph Bunce 07557 992033 Stephaniebunce90@hotmail.com

U9 Lions Sean Walker 07462 156038 Sheen04@hotmail.co.uk

U9 Raptors Rosie Strange 07771 333591 Rosiestrange94@outlook.com

U10 Broncos Paul McGinty 07841 407815 ptmcginty@hotmail.co.uk

U10 Colts Martin Broer 07804 604049 hello@theboilerservicecompany.co.uk

U10 Eagles Amber Woodbridge 07594222608 amberwoodbridge2608@gmail.com

U11 Spartans Sean Stanbrook 07587 473675 Seans1987@hotmail.co.uk
U11 Lionesses (Girls) Martin Broer 07804 604049 hello@theboilerservicecompany.co.uk

U12 Hawks Ricky 07807 201038 ricky83.rs@gmail.com

U12 Panthers James Needham 07478709497 james_needhamps4@live.co.uk

U12 Angels (Girls) Stephen Boiling 07734533874 stephen@direct-fs.co.uk

U13 Cobras Baz Smedley 07852905536 bsmedley@virginmedia.com

U14 Santos Mark Needham 07974321057 m_needham2@sky.com

U14 Raiders Steph Bunce 07557 992033 Stephaniebunce90@hotmail.com

U15 Lokomotiv Paul McGinty 07841 407815 ptmcginty@hotmail.co.uk

U16 Falcons (Sat) Pete Raynsford 07534433288 peterraynsford@hotmail.co.uk

U16 Athletic (Sun) Pete Raynsford 7534433288 peterraynsford@hotmail.co.uk

U17 Rams Neil Day 07805 618131 neil.day1@sky.com

U21 Blue Sox Paul Houghton 07706581017 paul.houghton70@ntlworld.com

Senior Reserves Paul Hilton 07966 899853 Paul.hilton@fieldlanefc.com

Senior 1st Team Dan Fowler 07773274689 Danielfowler113@hotmail.co.uk

FIELD LANE FOOTBALL CLUB 2024/25
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